
ALL SIZES ARE APPROXIMATE BEFORE COOKING
ADD .25¢ FOR TAKE-OUT

EXTRA CHEESE
*PEPPERONI
*CANADIAN BACON 
*HAMBURGER
*SAUSAGE
TOMATOES 
*ITALIAN SAUSAGE

GRILLED CHICKEN
BACON
*BLACK OLIVE 
*GREEN OLIVE
SPINACH
CUP & CHAR PEPPERONI 
*ONION 

*GREEN PEPPER
*JALAPENO
*MUSHROOM 
PINEAPPLE
BASIL

CHOOSE FROM THESE TOPPINGS

CORPORATE OFFICE FORT WORTH, TX
FCF RESTAURANTS • 1320 LAKE ST.

OFFICE (817) 870-2571

WWW.MAMASPIZZAS.COM

FOUNTAIN DRINKS / TEA
CHILD.........1.50   LARGE.........2.79  2 LTR.........4.99

LUNCH BUFFET
Monday-Saturday 
11 A.M. - 2 P.M.

BEER ON TAP WINE BY THE GLASS
$6.00

"GLUTEN FREE" CRUST & KETO CAULIFLOWER CRUST
MEDIUM SIZE ONLY . . . . . . Add $5.00

Mama’s Cookie
$2.99

MUG.....................3.99 
PITCHER ............. 15.00

WINGS
Barbecue

Garlic Parmesan
Hot
Mild

$1.10 ea.
Minimum 5

8"

MINIITEMS

$ 8.50

1.00

1.00 

.40¢ 

$11.30

$10.50

13"

MEDIUM

$16.75

2.00

2.00 

.75¢ 

$22.00

$20.00

16"

LARGE

$21.50

2.00

2.00 

$1.00 

$28.50

$26.50

10"

SMALL

$ 11.25

1.00

1.00 

.55¢ 

$15.10

$14.00

MAMA's

$26.00

3.00

3.00 

$1.50 

$36.50

$33.00

20"

THIN CRUST ......................LOWER CARBS

CHEESE STIX ............................................7.50
BREADSTIX ...............................................4.99
CUP OF GARLIC SAUCE ............................ .79
CUP OF DRESSING .................................... .79
24oz CUP OF DRESSING........................ 9.99

SALADS
ITALIAN SALAD   .....................................7.50

Lettuce, Tomato, Black Olives, Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD ...................... 7.99
    Lettuce, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Black Olives

REGULAR SALAD   ..................................2.99
DRESSINGS: Creamy Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 1000 Island, Ranch

SANDWICHES
MAMA'S SUB   ........................................7.50

Ham, Pepperoni, Mozzarella, American Cheese, 
Lettuce, Tomato

PEPPERONI SUB   ....................................6.75
HAM AND CHEESE   ................................6.75

CHEESE

ALFREDO

CUP & CHAR PEP.

EACH 
ADDITIONAL 

TOPPING

*COMBO

BBQ CHICKEN
Thin Crust
BBQ Sauce
Chicken
Red Onion

Bacon
Jalapeno
Cheddar 
Mozz

4 SLICES 6 SLICES 8 SLICES 12 SLICES 16 SLICES

Cake BOSS Slices
$6.50

1813 W Berry
817-923-3541
Fort Worth

5800 Camp Bowie
817-731-6262
Fort Worth

1200 N Fielder
817-795-8700
Arlington

100 S Oakridge Dr
817-594-6200
Hudson Oaks

5811 Bryant Irvin Rd
817-346-6262
Fort Worth

26 E Debbie Ln
817-473-2600
Mansfield

9101 Blvd 26
817-281-0571
North Richland Hills

721 SW Willshire Blvd
817-447-4114
Burleson

512 W Pearl St
817-964-3333
Granbury

1182 Inwood Rd
972-980-4444
Dallas

5932 Quebec
817-415-2222
Lake Worth

Franchise LocationsCorporate Locations


